
Parent Teacher Conference Spring 2023 

*All parent-teacher conferences are remote via video conferencing, phone, or email. 

 

Evening Parent Teacher Conferences  

Thursday, March 23rd, from 6 p.m. to 8 p.m.  
 

Afternoon Parent Teacher Conferences  

Friday, March 24th, from 12:35 p.m. to 2:35 p.m. 

 

How to Schedule a Conference: 

1) Find your child’s report card or program on your NYC Schools Account (NYCSA). 
➢ Don’t have a NYCSA? Fill out the form for your account creation code here. 

2) Find the teacher here or in the list below and request to schedule a conference by 3 p.m. 

on March 22nd. 
In your email please include: 

o Student Name 

o Student ID Number 

o Parent/Guardian Name 

o Parent Guardian Phone Number 

o Communication Preference: Video Conference, Phone Conference or Email 

o Preferred Timeframe 

3) Please contact our parent coordinator Ms. Jebril at ljebril@schools.nyc.gov or your 

child’s guidance counselor if you have any questions or concerns. 

Counselor, Social Worker, and Administration contacts are posted below the teacher list. 

 
 

Teacher's Last Name, First Name Email 

Abouchane, Fatima FAbouchane@schools.nyc.gov  

Afflitto, Matthew MAfflitto@schools.nyc.gov  

Ali, Zakiya ZAli11@schools.nyc.gov  

Altaf, Hina HAltaf@schools.nyc.gov  

Andrus, Peter PAndrus@schools.nyc.gov  

Astarbi, Jennifer JAstarbi@schools.nyc.gov  

Azad, Najrana NAzad2@schools.nyc.gov  

Azam, Tehmina TAzam@schools.nyc.gov  

Baker, Kamee KBaker14@schools.nyc.gov  

Banwer, Valerie VBanwer@schools.nyc.gov  

Barnick, Melissa MBarnick2@schools.nyc.gov  

Barton, John JBarton4@schools.nyc.gov  

Beniquez, Richard RBeniquez@schools.nyc.gov  

Berenstein, Ari ABerens@schools.nyc.gov  

Bergamaschi, Camille CBergamaschi@schools.nyc.gov 

Boroda, Ella EBoroda@schools.nyc.gov 

Bosmond, Tasha TBosmond2@schools.nyc.gov 

Bourjolly, Karimah KBourjolly@schools.nyc.gov 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=tyxJGEXvYUWFcQxC5fesB0tPGQs7ZYtFtpBt_eiYHkVUMEE4NlZIQjQ5UVc4S09NSkhTRjlTNDI1Vy4u
https://www.alhs.nyc/directory/faculty
mailto:ljebril@schools.nyc.gov


Teacher's Last Name, First Name Email 

Brathwaite, Richard RBrathwaite2@schools.nyc.gov 

Broker, Jonathan JBroker@schools.nyc.gov 

Capizzo, Michael MCapizzo@schools.nyc.gov 

Cardillo, Caroline CCardillo2@schools.nyc.gov 

Cervera, Christinea CCerver@schools.nyc.gov 

Cruz, Herbert HCruz6@schools.nyc.gov 

Cudjoe, Sheron SCudjoe@schools.nyc.gov 

Cummings, Brian BCummin@schools.nyc.gov 

Curry, Thomas TCurry6@schools.nyc.gov 

Dabush, Shani SDabush@schools.nyc.gov 

David, Adanna ADavid11@schools.nyc.gov 

Delgado, Antonio ADelgado28@schools.nyc.gov 

Desiena, Joseph JDesiena2@schools.nyc.gov 

Di Bari, Sofia SDiBari@schools.nyc.gov 

Di Maria, Nicholas NDiMaria@schools.nyc.gov 

Dileo, Nichol NDileo@schools.nyc.gov 

Donatien, Keshia KDonatien@schools.nyc.gov 

Doyle, Marianne MDoyle6@schools.nyc.gov 

Dragone, Angela ADragone@schools.nyc.gov 

Dunic, Melanie MDunic@schools.nyc.gov 

Elleo, Jr Robert RElleo@schools.nyc.gov 

Espinoza, Victor VEspinoza2@schools.nyc.gov 

Fabbricatore, Ellen EFabbricatore@schools.nyc.gov 

Fanning, Ryan RFannin@schools.nyc.gov 

Fanning, Sarah SFanning@schools.nyc.gov 

Fautsch, Andreas DFautsch@schools.nyc.gov 

Feng, Michelle MFeng@schools.nyc.gov 

Field, Kathryn KField10@schools.nyc.gov 

Freeze, Laura LFreeze@schools.nyc.gov 

Gabbidon, Vaughn VGabbidon@schools.nyc.gov 

Gagnon, Wayne WGagnon@schools.nyc.gov 

Gao, Jie JGao7@schools.nyc.gov 

Garcia, Vincent VGarcia3@schools.nyc.gov 

Gibson, Marisa MGibson5@schools.nyc.gov 

Gomez, Yamilet YGomez8@schools.nyc.gov 

Gottgens, Shade SGottgens@schools.nyc.gov 

Green, Neal NGreen11@schools.nyc.gov 

Griffin, Andrew Agriffin9@schools.nyc.gov 

Griffin, Peter PGriffin2@schools.nyc.gov 

Guadalupe, Maximino MGuadalupe3@schools.nyc.gov 

Guiseppi, Henry Judy JGuiseppiHenry@schools.nyc.gov  

  

mailto:JGuiseppiHenry@schools.nyc.gov


Teacher's Last Name, First Name  

Hoagland-henefield, Ian IHoaglandhenefi@schools.nyc.gov 

Hoffmann, Jacques JHoffmann@schools.nyc.gov 

Hook, Karen Ann KHook2@schools.nyc.gov 

Huang, Kathy KHuang6@schools.nyc.gov 

Ilahi, Sidra SIlahi2@schools.nyc.gov 

James, Llana LJames17@schools.nyc.gov 

Jean, Jessica JJean11@schools.nyc.gov 

John, Mandisa MJohn15@schools.nyc.gov 

Johnson, Natalee NJohnson56@schools.nyc.gov 

Kharlashkina, Nigar NKharlashkina@schools.nyc.gov 

Klein, Adam AKlein5@schools.nyc.gov 

Knight, Craig CKNIGHT5@schools.nyc.gov 

Kohler, Britton Brooke BKohler2@schools.nyc.gov 

Kopp, Natalya NKopp@schools.nyc.gov 

Larubio, Christine CLaRubio@schools.nyc.gov 

Lebedinsky, Marina MLebedi@schools.nyc.gov 

Lebowitz, Edwin ELebowi@schools.nyc.gov 

Leka, Afra Aleka3@schools.nyc.gov 

Levy, Michelle MLevy15@schools.nyc.gov 

Li, Karen KLi5@schools.nyc.gov 

Li, Susan SLi12@schools.nyc.gov 

Litvak, Paul PLitvak@schools.nyc.gov 

Maffai, Kristen KMaffai@schools.nyc.gov 

Majmin, Lee LMajmin@schools.nyc.gov 

Martucci, James JMartuc2@schools.nyc.gov 

Matos, Victoria VMatos3@schools.nyc.gov 

Mella, Inmaculada IMella@schools.nyc.gov 

Mercier, Johnny JMercier4@schools.nyc.gov 

Meyerovich, Stanislav SMeyerovich@schools.nyc.gov 

Molina, Carlos CMolina2@schools.nyc.gov 

Moore, Jalik JMoore30@schools.nyc.gov 

Moreno, Mayra MMoreno6@schools.nyc.gov 

Morrison, Travis TMorrison9@schools.nyc.gov 

Mullins, Brendan BMullins@schools.nyc.gov 

Musto, Vicky VMusto@schools.nyc.gov 

Neckles, Alexandra ANeckles2@schools.nyc.gov 

Nicolas, Ronald RNicolas@schools.nyc.gov 

Oconnor, Shawn soconno5@schools.nyc.gov 

Ohanlon, Michael MOhanlo@schools.nyc.gov 

Patterson, Harry HPatterson2@schools.nyc.gov 

Pilla, Javier JPilla@schools.nyc.gov 

Polinsky, Robert RPolins@schools.nyc.gov 



Teacher's Last Name, First Name Email 

Pope, Corrine CPope6@schools.nyc.gov 

Prochilo, Gina GProchilo@schools.nyc.gov 

Procida, Kimberly KProcida@schools.nyc.gov 

Pulido-worrell, Charmenes CPulidoworrell@schools.nyc.gov 

Ramos, Milagros MRamos72@schools.nyc.gov 

Robert, Ketsie KRobert25@schools.nyc.gov 

Robinson, David DRobinson10@schools.nyc.gov 

Rodriguez, Edison ERodriguez803@schools.nyc.gov 

Rooney, Danielle DRooney2@schools.nyc.gov 

Rosenberg, Skupp Ingrid IRosenb3@schools.nyc.gov 

Salaris, Yolanda YSalaris@schools.nyc.gov 

Saucedo, Michael MSaucedo@schools.nyc.gov 

Scott, Kevin KScott3@schools.nyc.gov 

Serrano, Cindy CSerrano18@schools.nyc.gov 

Shields, Ciara CShields5@schools.nyc.gov 

Silverman, Andrea ASilverman4@schools.nyc.gov 

Sundack, Cooks Jacqueline JSundackCooks@schools.nyc.gov 

Tazghini, Tarik TTazghini@schools.nyc.gov 

Thompson-smith, Joy JSmith51@schools.nyc.gov 

Tokash, Jennifer JTokash@schools.nyc.gov 

Trenova, Dijana DTrenova@schools.nyc.gov 

Turner, Smyth STurner3@schools.nyc.gov 

Vergara, Miriam MVergara3@schools.nyc.gov 

Weiss, Akiva AWeiss20@schools.nyc.gov 

Wicke, Jason JWicke@schools.nyc.gov 

Wolf, Jennifer JWolf14@schools.nyc.gov 

Wong, Kevin KWong32@schools.nyc.gov 

Yan, Joyce JYan20@schools.nyc.gov 

Yanar, Mel MYanar@schools.nyc.gov 

Yevseenko, Larisa LYevseenko@schools.nyc.gov 

Zak, Sofiya SZak2@schools.nyc.gov 

Zatulovskiy, Irina IZatulovskiy@schools.nyc.gov 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ALHS Guidance Counselors: 

Student Population Counselor Email 

All 9th Graders Mr. B. Vega BVega4@schools.nyc.gov    

Transition counselor Mr. C. Vega CVega9@schools.nyc.gov 

10th Graders Ms. Landberg VLandberg@schools.nyc.gov 

Zoned 10th Graders Mr. Tomlin MTomlin6@schools.nyc.gov 

All 11th Graders Ms. Felzer DFelzer3@schools.nyc.gov  

All 12th Graders Ms. Cervera-Watson SCerveraWatson@schools.nyc.gov 

Students with ENL 

services 
Ms. Khan NKhan15@schools.nyc.gov 

Students with an IEP Ms. Schoenfelder DSchoenfelder@schools.nyc.gov 

 

ALHS Social Workers: 

Social Workers Email 

Abdelmohsen, Nancy nabdelmohsen@schools.nyc.gov 

Carey, Jessica jcarey3@schools.nyc.gov 

Donatien, Keisha  kdonatien@schools.nyc.gov 

Maharaj-Mariano, Kim kmaharajmariano@schools.nyc.gov 

 Martucci, Jim jmartuc2@schools.nyc.gov 

 Robert, Ketsie krobert25@schools.nyc.gov 

Scarborough, John jscarborough4@schools.nyc.gov 

Shamanarine, Hema hshamnarine@schools.nyc.gov 

Melgar, Erick emelgar2@schools.nyc.gov 

 

 

ALHS Administration: 

Department Assistant Principal Email 

English, The Arts, Upper 

Academy, ENL & College 

Office 

Baumfeld, Jennifer  JBaumfe@schools.nyc.gov 

Instructional Support Services Cardillo, Caroline  CCardillo2@schools.nyc.gov 

Organization & Athletic 

Director 
Ebeid-Rodriguez, Renan  Rebeid@schools.nyc.gov 

Social Studies & Tenth Grade 

Academy 
Fanning, Ryan  RFannin@schools.nyc.gov 

Science Fanning, Sarah  SFanning@schools.nyc.gov 

Math, Business and Computer 

Science 
Fontana, Corissa  CFontana3@schools.nyc.gov 

Safety & Physical Education O’Connor, Shawn  SOconno5@schools.nyc.gov 

Guidance & Ninth Grade 

Academy 
Robinson, David  DRobinson10@schools.nyc.gov 

 


